
  

 

The Ghana Grid Company LTD. (GRIDCo) of the Republic of Ghana, invites sealed Tenders 
for separate Contracts for the under-listed Goods using Framework Agreement as follows: 
   

 
PACKAGE NUMBER 

 

 
CONTRACT NAME 

 
TENDERING 

PERIOD 

 
TENDERING 
DOCUMENT 
SALE PRICE 

 
CLOSING DATE 

FOR 
SUBMISSION OF 

TENDER 

GR/GGCL/GD/2024/0239 
FWA - Supply of 
Vehicle Spare Parts 

July 19, 2024, to 
September 3, 2024 

GHS 200.00 September 3, 2024 

GR/GGCL/GD/2024/0240 
FWA – Supply Vehicle 
Batteries and Tyres 

July 19, 2024, to 
September 3, 2024 

GHS 200.00 September 3, 2024 

GR/GGCL/GD/2024/0234 
Network Access Control 
(NAC)- (Device Visibility 
Control) 

July 19, 2024, to 
September 5, 2024 

GHS 200.00 September 5, 2024 

GR/GGCL/GD/2024/0233 

Supply of Internet 
Services to Tema and 
Kumasi and Related 
minor Civil Works 

July 19, 2024, to 
September 6, 2024 

GHS 200.00 September 6, 2024 

GR/GGCL/WK/2024/0059 

Obuasi Substation 
Upgrade Project- 
Electromechanical 
Works 

July 19, 2024, to 
September 10, 2024 

GHS 200.00 September 10, 
2024 

 

1. The detailed specifications, quantities, and/or terms for the various packages are 

provided in the respective Tendering Documents. 

 

2. Tendering is open to eligible private, public, or government-owned legal entities, who 

meet the eligibility criteria outlined in the Tendering Documents. 
 

3. Pre-tender meetings shall take place on the scheduled dates and times indicated in the 

respective Tendering Documents. 
 

4. Tendering Documents in English may be purchased from the Finance Department 

(Accounts Section), Ghana Grid Company LTD., located off the Aflao road and 

GHANA GRID COMPANY LTD. 

TENDERS FOR THE SUPPLY OF GOODS AND WORKS  

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE TENDERING 



close to Tema Steel Works. The method of payment for the purchase of the Tendering 

Documents will be through Bank Transfer using the following Bank details: 

Account Name: Ghana Grid Company LTD. 

Account No.: 0041118591017 

Bank Name: UMB 

Bank Branch: Tema Industrial Area 

Tendering Documents would be on sale between 09:00 hours GMT to 15:00 hours 

GMT, each working day for the period specified for each proposed Tender above. 

 

5. Tenderers shall submit with each Tender, appropriate securities as requested for, in 

each Tendering Document and in the format provided in each Tendering Document. 

 

6. Completed Tenders must be addressed to: 

The Chief Executive 

Ghana Grid Company LTD. 

P. O. Box CS, 7979  

Tema 

and delivered to the Procurement Conference Room, GRIDCo Head Office, Ghana 

Grid Company LTD., 2km off the Aflao road and close to Tema Steel Works on or 

before the closing dates and times indicated in the Tendering Document. 
 

7. Interested Tenderers may also obtain information from the address below:  

The Director, Procurement 

Ghana Grid Company LTD. 

P. O. Box CS 7979  

Tema 

Telephone Number(s).:+233-24-397 9107  

E-mail: gridcoprocurement@gridcogh.com  
 

8. Tenderers may, if they so wish, be present at the public opening of the various Tenders 

which would be held at the Procurement Conference Room, GRIDCo Head Office, Ghana 

Grid Company LTD., off the Aflao road and close to Tema Steel Works immediately after 

the time for the close of Tender Submission on the date specified in the Tendering 

Document. 
 

mailto:gridcoprocurement@gridcogh.com

